13 Temmuz 2021 Sal

2. Kosu Saat:16:45
ikramiye
S ismi Yas

1 MAYBLOSSOM(1)

2 PROCLIVITY (IRE)8)

ANNIVERSARY BELLE
(IRE)2)

4 GNAT ALLEY (IRE)5)
5 COAXING(3)

6  JAZZYPRINCESS(6)
7 ROCKPRINCESS(9)

8  SPARKA (IRE)(10)

9 PERSEPTION(7)

FRISKY(4)

GANYAN(1) 3,90 4, IKILi(1/8) 36,00 £, SIRALI IKiLi(1/8) :50,00 +, 1. CIFTE(8/1) :162,65 ©
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Anne)
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Yaris Sonuclar:

Sarth

2)1.768 £
Siklet
MAYSON - ALMOND BRANCHES DUTCH ART)

ACCLAMATION - JAMEERAH(DANSILI)

NONAY NEVER (USA) - ANNAMANAMOUX (USA)
(LEROIDESANIMAUX (BRZ))

CARAVAGGO (USA) - WINTER SNOW (IRE)(RAVEN'SPASS
(USA))

OUTSTRIP - BLANDISH (USA)(WILD AGAIN (USA))
PRINCE OF LIR (IRE) - STREET JAZZ(ACCLAMATION)
BELARDO (IRE) - PRINCESS ROCK(FASTNET ROCK (AUS))
THE GURKHA (IRE) - S’ ANISH DOLL(DUBAWI (IRE))
HELMET (AUS) - XTRASENSORY(ROYAL APPLAUSE)

BATED BREATH - THRILL(PIVOTAL)

Jokey
60,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5

57,5

Sahip

D TUDHOPE

P
MULRENNAN

D COSTELLO
D ALLAN
CBEASLEY

B MCHUGH

T EAVES

T HAMILTON
B ROBINSON

CLEE

Beverley Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

kg, 1000 Cim
3)883 £ 4)442 £
o G.
Antrendrii Derece Gny AGF St Fark Cik. HP

HAMBLETON RACING D
LD OMEARA 390 1533(4) 8 73
MR S CHAPPELL M DODS 595 871(6) 5 0
DLBAYLISS& GALI MRSPSLY 8,00 10.74(5) 2 0

. T
MR JOHN C DAVIES FASTERBY 430 18.66(1) 6 0
HARROWGATE TD
BLOODSTOC BARRON 3865 411(7) 7 0
THE COOL SILK
PAR R COWELL 540 17.82(3) 4 0
BEARSTONE STUD
LiMIT KRYAN 3,10 17.992) 3 0
LADY MIMI MANTON R FAHEY 16,00 4.03(8) 10 0
MR KEiTH BROWN B ELLISON 17,50 2.21(9) 1 0
CHEVELEY PARK STUD K BURKE Kosmaz 2,80 04(10) 9 0



